나스코리아
TE525, TE525WS, and TE525MM
Texas Electronics Tipping Bucket Rain Gages
Overview
The TE525-series tipping bucket rain gages are manufactured
by Texas Electronics.  They funnel precipitation into a bucket
mechanism that tips when filled to a calibrated level.  A magnet

Pole or a user-supplied 1.5 in. IPS pole.  Several pedestal options
are available to secure a CM300-series pole to the ground (see
Ordering Information on page 2).  Accurate measurements re-
quire the gage to be level.
Wind Screen
Campbell Scientific offers the 260-953 Wind Screen to help mini-
mize the affect of wind on the rain measurements.  This wind
screen consists of 32 leaves that hang freely and swing as wind
moves past them.
questions & quotes:
The TE525WS conforms to the Na-
tional Weather Service recommenda-
tion for an 8-inch funnel orifice.
The TE525 is widely used in environ-
mental monitoring applications.
The TE525MM measures rainfall in
metric rather than US units.
24”
8”
At left is a TE525
mounted onto a
CM310 pole that is
embedded directly in a
concrete pad (-NP no
pedestal base option).
TE525
(sensors)
Snowfall Adapter
Campbell Scientific’s CS705 Snowfall Conversion Adapter uses an-
tifreeze to melt snow, allowing the TE525WS to measure the water
content of snow.  The CS705 cannot be directly used with either
the TE525 or TE525MM.  However, both the TE525 and TE525MM
can be converted to a TE525WS by returning them to Campbell
Scientific.  For more information, refer to the CS705 brochure.
©1990, 2013
October 9, 2013
Campbell Scienti�c, Inc.    |    815 W 1800 N    |    Logan, UT 84321-1784    |    (435) 227-9000    |    USA  |  AUSTRALIA  |
BRAZIL  |  CANADA  |  CHINA  |  COSTA RICA  |  ENGLAND  |  FRANCE  |  GERMANY  |  SOUTH AFRICA  |  SPAIN
Tipping Bucket Raingages
Enter the cable length, in feet, after the -L. Recommended length is 25 ft,
but many customers will order a 50 ft cable to place the gage away from
the tower or tripod. Must choose a cable termination option.
TE525WS-L Tipping bucket with 8 inch diameter orifice and 0.01 in. tips.
TE525-L Tipping bucket with 6 inch diameter orifice and 0.01 in. tips.
TE525MM-L Tipping bucket with 24.5 cm diameter orifice and 0.1 mm tips.
Cable Termination Options (choose one)
-PT Cable terminates in stripped and tinned leads for direct
connection to a datalogger’s terminals.
-PW Cable terminates in a connector for attachment to a